General information about company

Scrip code 522257

NSE Symbol RAJOOENG

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar e87N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.43




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. :ilzr;?(élfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares glfl Sf}:flllr;S
o No. Of total no. of e 0 No. of Underlylpg diluted
e No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
fully paid | paid- . shares held Underlying . Outstanding | convertible . .
Critgpory | of shareholders | up equity | up underlymg (VII) = (ellombizd No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlylpg ESOP securities, No. (telmatiiny
D shareholder .| Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants
(In) shares held | equity Semeiis AV)+H(V)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP ’
) ;};irfs V1) VD 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) gfgmes (XB) (XC) ?;‘)1 ESOPete- | convertible
V) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class eo-X Total etc.) (XD=
. (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) Ia;cromoter 108448831 108448831 | 66.13 108448831 108448831 | 66.13 108448831
Group
(B) Public 55547562 55547562 |33.87 55547562 55547562 |33.87 55547562
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other ;’E;ilels\lumber el
assuming full Lo | Sl DI encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
areeoY | securities (as equity shares
Cat f
Ia cgory Oh holder | percentage held in
M ?He)lre O of diluted ?S a ?S a ?S a o o dematerialized
share capital) %o of % of %o of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. [total [ No. |total |No. |total No. | of total | No. [total category | catecory | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares Q) gory ) gory (iii)g Y
a % of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.13 108448831
Group
(B) Public 33.87 53673552 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 162122383 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
. o .
Oir No. Of ‘?(:t; fl)oOfof W, Q3f No. of Lidtlztigy gﬁlﬂlelclly
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. shares ’ Shares Sha.res No. Of Outstanding basis
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible ; .
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g;d?)r;iglg (VII) = gcsalce;llated g (XIV) Rig as a % | Outstanding gﬁ?szlgé?f ESOP securities, No. gr;ﬁ:ggg
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of convertible €| Granted of Warrants ’
Receipts SCRR, " Warrants ESOP,
Iv) shares (VI) Total | securities (XC) and ESOP etc. bl
held (VD) 2957?)/(V£H) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) = (sjonve.r.tl e
sa%o . . ecurities
(V) (A+B+C2) )C(lass eg: Slis{s Total rights (XA+XB+XC) etc) (XI)=
g
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) UraTEmRIshioen | g ) 108382165 108382165 | 66.09 108382165 108382165 | 66.09 108382165
undivided Family
d) Ly Qitity 1 66666 66666 | 0.04 66666 66666 | 0.04 66666
(specify)
(SX;)(_I];Otal 13 108448831 108448831 | 66.13 108448831 108448831 [ 66.13 108448831
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
%I;gmoter 13 108448831 108448831 | 66.13 108448831 108448831 [ 66.13 108448831
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0 3000
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0 3000
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 4 42385 42385 0.03 42385 42385 0.03 42385
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 7676 7676 0 7676 7676 0 7676
Category II
(SS;)(_Z];O‘[M 5 50061 50061 0.03 50061 50061 0.03 50061
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 2 73893 73893 0.05 73893 73893 0.05 73893
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 48860 46038167 46038167 |[28.07 46038167 46038167 |[28.07 46038167
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal "/ 2091985 2091985 | 1.28 2091985 2091985 | 1.28 2091985
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 273 469504 469504 0.29 469504 469504 0.29 469504
) Bodies Corporate | 138 1074134 1074134 | 0.65 1074134 1074134 [ 0.65 1074134
(m) Rl 1037 5746818 5746818 |3.5 5746818 5746818 |3.5 5746818
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 50317 55494501 55494501 |33.84 55494501 55494501 |(33.84 55494501
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 50323 55547562 55547562 |33.87 55547562 55547562 |33.87 55547562
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X(f%l_i_(cz ) 50336 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393
Total 50336 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393 163996393 | 100 163996393

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
. Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub .. fsh
: shares e Urndleria i encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XII) (XIV) XV) if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Olf diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of I ROVALLY
iaagfal) No. | total | No.|total |No. |[total |[No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares [(a) |Shares 23; ceory ‘(’?)egory Ea .;3 gory
held held held held (b) held (b) - = -
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) Tits A 66.09 108382165
Any Other
(d) (smeatn) 0.04 66666
Sub-Total
66.13 108448831
(A)D)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,nd 66.13 108448831
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0 3000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 3000 0 0 0
B)(1)
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.03 42385 0 0 0
Category 1
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0 7676 0 0 0
Category II
Sub-Total
0.03 50061 0 0 0
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.05 73893 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 28.07 44175167 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) o 1.28 2091985 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.29 469504 0 0 0
Q) Bodies Corporate | 0.65 1063124 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) o) 35 5746818 0 0 0
Sub-Total
33.84 53620491 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.87 53673552 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 162122383
Total
(A+B+C) 100 162122383




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajesh Nanalal
Doshi

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav Kishorbhai

Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kruti Rajeshbhai
Doshi

PAN (II)

ABXPD9145R

ABVPD9687L

AEUPDS8244H

AJXPD7122N

ABVPD9688F

AGTPD2281R

AKLPD9653K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD)

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

12.12

10

791

7.85

6.32

5.23

5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Total

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

12.12

10

791

7.85

6.32

5.23

5.11

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

(VID+H(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

12.12

10

7.91

7.85

6.32

5.23

5.11

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

19876373

16407288

12978778

12870957

10358933

8584992

8384352

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Karishma Rajesh Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi

Kishor Nanalal Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi Huf

Kishor N Doshi Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AUPPD9230Q

BTZPD2404E

ABMPD7141G

AAJHR7384D

AAGHKS081F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Total

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7822386

4626106

3848000

1760000

864000

108382165

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
I;}?;Irl:h%ﬁgis ) Essen Speciality Films Limited Shrutina Nexgen LLP

PAN (1) AABCE2983N AENFS6052B Total
No. of the 1 0 1
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 66666 0 66666
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 66666 0 66666
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 66666 0 66666

Total 66666 0 66666

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0 0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 66666 0 66666
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

66666 0 66666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

5

Category

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

LLP

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1011

20

1037

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.44

0.09

3.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Total

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

1.97

1.44

0.09

3.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.44

0.09

3.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266

3225679

2368882

145985

6006

5746818

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0







