General information about company	
Scrip code	522257
NSE Symbol	RAJOOENG
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE535F01024
Name of the company	RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.24						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.26						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.21						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.34						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.43						

				No.			Shareholding	Number of Class of secu	Voting I urities (1	Rights held in IX)	each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Category of	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on fully diluted basis (includir warrants ESOP, Converti Securities
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	108448831			108448831	66.13	108448831		108448831	66.13					1084488
(B)	Public	50323	55547562			55547562	33.87	55547562		55547562	33.87					555475
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	50336	163996393			163996393	100	163996393		163996393	100					163996

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y Sta	atemen	t hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in es I)	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)		Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	66.13											108448831			
(B)	Public	33.87											53673552	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											162122383	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V			each	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis
r. No.	Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Class eg: X	Class eg:Y		Total as a % of	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)		convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	(including warrants, ESOP, Convertib Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
n)	Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify)		108382165 66666 108448831			108382165 66666 108448831	0.04	108382165 66666 108448831		108382165 66666 108448831	0.04					10838216 66666 10844883
otal hareholding f Promoter nd romoter	Foreign	13	108448831			108448831		108448831		108448831						10844883
ı)	Table III - Statement Institutions (Domest Mutual Funds		reholding par	ttern of t	he Public sha	areholder 3000	0	3000		3000	0					3000
1)	Category I	1 n) 4	42385			42385	0.03	42385		42385	0.03					42385
ub-Total 3)(2)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II Central Government	1 5 at / State Gover	7676 50061 rnment(s)			7676 50061	0.03	7676 50061		7676 50061	0.03					7676 50061
o)	Directors and their relatives (excluding	2	73893			73893	0.05	73893		73893	0.05					73893
g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals	48860	46038167			46038167	28.07	46038167		46038167	28.07					46038167
)	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Bodies Corporate	7 273 138	2091985 469504 1074134			2091985 469504 1074134	0.29 0.65	2091985 469504 1074134		2091985 469504 1074134	0.29 0.65					2091985 469504 1074134
ub-Total B)(4)	Any Other (specify)	50317	5746818 55494501 55547562			5746818 55494501 55547562	3.5 33.84 33.87	5746818 55494501 55547562		5746818 55494501 55547562	3.5 33.84 33.87					5746818 55494501 55547562
hareholding B)=(B)(1)+ B)(2)+(B) B)+(B)(4) otal (+B+C2) otal	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa 163996393		he Non Prom	163996393	blic shareholde	163996393		163996393	100					16399639
A+B+C)		50336	163996393			163996393	100	163996393		163996393	100					16399639

		Table II - Sta	,	ent shov	wing	shareh	oldir	ng patte	ern of	f the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Num	nber of ked in es I)	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking	Othe encu if an	mbrances,	Share	Number of es mbered I) = +XV+XVI)	Number of	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.	As a % of total	No.	As a % of total	No.	As a % of total	No.		No.	As a % of total	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-	Sub-	Sub-
A	Table II - Statemer	(XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Shares held (b)	(a)	Shares held (b)		Shares held (b)	(a)	Shares held (b)	(a)	Shares held (b)		category (i)	category (ii)	category (iii)
(1) (a)	Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other	66.09											108382165			
(d) Sub-Total (A)(1) (2)	(specify) Foreign	66.13											108448831			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter		66.13											108448831			
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2) B (1)	Table III - Stateme Institutions (Dome		reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder								
(a) Sub-Total (B)(1) (2)	Mutual Funds Institutions (Foreig	0											3000	0	0	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I Foreign Portfolio	0.03											42385	0	0	0
(e) Sub-Total (B)(2)	Investors Category II Central Government	0.03 nt / State Gover	rnmen	t(s)									50061	0	0	0
(4) (b)	Non-institutions Directors and their relatives (excluding independent	0.05											73893	0	0	0
	directors and nominee directors) Resident Individuals												73073			
(g)	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals	28.07											44175167	0	0	0
(h) (i)	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.29											2091985 469504	0	0 0	0
(l) (m) Sub-Total		0.65											1063124 5746818	0	0 0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		33.84											53620491	0	0	0
(3)+(B)(4) C Total (A+B+C2)	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	on Pub	olic shareho	lder		162122383			
Total (A+B+C)		100											162122383			

			Individuals/H	lindu undivided Fa	amily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the	Rajesh Nanalal	Devyani C	Khushboo	Pallav Kishorbhai	Nita Kishor	Utsav Kishorkumar	Kruti Rajeshbh
Shareholders (I)	Doshi ABXPD9145R	Doshi ABVPD9687L	Doshi AEUPD8244H	Doshi AJXPD7122N	Doshi ABVPD9688F	Doshi AGTPD2281R	Doshi AKLPD9653K
PAN (II) No. of fully paid up equity shares	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	12.12	10	7.91	7.85	6.32	5.23	5.11
s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
		class of securities (1	1	12070057	10250022	0504002	0204252
Class eg:X	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Total Total as a % of	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Cotal Voting rights Cotal No. of shares	12.12	10	7.91	7.85	6.32	5.23	5.11
on fully diluted pasis (including varrants and Convertible Securities etc.)	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Shareholding, as a a sassuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share	12.12	10	7.91	7.85	6.32	5.23	5.11
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of equity							
shares held in lematerialized Form (XVIII)	19876373	16407288	12978778	12870957	10358933	8584992	8384352
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the						
Shareholders (I)	Karishma Rajesh Doshi	Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi	Kishor Nanalal Doshi	Rajesh N Doshi Huf	Kishor N Doshi Huf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AUPPD9230Q	BTZPD2404E	ABMPD7141G	AAJHR7384D	AAGHK5081F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.09
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Total	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.09
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.09
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	7822386	4626106	3848000	1760000	864000	108382165
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any O	ther (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Essen Speciality Films Limited	Shrutina Nexgen LLP	
PAN (II)	AABCE2983N	AENFS6052B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66666	0	66666
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66666	0	66666
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	66666	0	66666
Total	66666	0	66666
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	0.04
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	66666	0	66666
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.04
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	66666	0	66666
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (s)	pecify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF	LLP	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II) No. of the						Total
Shareholders (I)	1	1	1011	20	4	1037
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	266	3225679	2368882	145985	6006	5746818
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	266	3225679	2368882	145985	6006	5746818
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.97	1.44	0.09	0	3.5
		n each class of securities (IX)	22 (0002	145005		5546010
Class eg: X Total	266 266	3225679 3225679	2368882 2368882	145985 145985	6006	5746818 5746818
Total as a % of						
Total Voting rights	0	1.97	1.44	0.09	0	3.5
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	266	3225679	2368882	145985	6006	5746818
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.97	1.44	0.09	0	3.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266	3225679	2368882	145985	6006	5746818
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) un	der				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0